20 April 2024 Saturday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize
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Horse Name
1.EL LEON
2 KAFKASYABEYLERI
3.LYNX
4 POLAT BOY
5. ANNEMGULDANE
6.DIAMOND OF BODRUM
7 PRENSES EMKA
8.SABRIN KizZI

1.)273.000 &

2ybc
2ybc
2ybc
2ybc
2ychf
2ybf
2ybf
2ybf

Declarations

2.)109.200 ¢

Sire
BODBEVESTER (USA) - SANZELIZEM
LION HEART (USA) - ZUZUNAZ
VENDIP (USA) - ESVERBAL
KANBKO - BALERINA
COOGER - AZIMLIKIZ
BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - SIBAL SU
MY FREEDOM - BEMIKA
RUNAWAY AND HIDE (USA) - FRENDLY GIRL

Condition 1

Dam
57
57
57
57
55
55
55
55

Weight
MS.GELIK
MBAYDAN
O.YILMAZ
SALTAY
MGOL
O.YILDIZ
C.TEPE
H.I.AKKAYA

57 kg,
3.)54.600 ¢

Jockey
GULIZAR YANIK
BURHAN SEN
SEMH KATI
FETHI POLAT
MELAHAT BAGUG
ERDOGAN DUMLUPINAR
ALI BAKIR
HUSEYIN BECENE

Antalya Racecourse (2nd Day)

1000 Dirt
4)27.300 &

Owner Trainer RT Last6 Race

MDOLAK

SOZGUR

MDOLAK

HAVZA KAYA

RMILDIZ

E.AYHAN

|.SAYIS

K KORKMAZ



